
FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 3.00 2421 Deposit01/06/2015  Wheat MS Builders Club $ 3.00865-00-5753.BU-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 209.20) 12092 A/P Check01/07/2015  River Star Farms $ 212.20865-36-6499.2F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 129.20) 2422 Deposit01/07/2015  Competitions Dues $ 80.00865-00-5753.1D-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 63.20) 2423 Deposit01/07/2015  Refund Star event $ 66.00865-00-5753.3F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 181.80 2424 Deposit01/07/2015  Dinner $ 245.00865-00-5753.1E-001-5-00-0-00/REV

($ 604.70) 12091 A/P Check01/08/2015  Image Market $ 786.50- Splits -
($ 649.94) 12093 A/P Check01/08/2015  Staples Advantage $ 45.24865-36-6399.7S-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

($ 1,326.10) 12094 A/P Check01/09/2015  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 676.16- Splits -
($ 1,296.10) AAJE 555 Deposit01/09/2015  Clear Due To 865 From 461 $ 30.00- Splits -
($ 1,796.10) 12095 A/P Check01/12/2015  Don Cox $ 500.00865-36-6299.1E-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,144.85) 12096 A/P Check01/12/2015  Image Market $ 348.75865-36-6399.6S-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,331.85) 12097 A/P Check01/12/2015  Specialty Cap & T-Shirt Co. $ 187.00865-36-6499.CL-102-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 2,316.85) 2425 Deposit01/12/2015  Dues $ 15.00865-00-5753.1K-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,291.85) 2426 Deposit01/14/2015  Dues $ 25.00865-00-5753.7S-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 2,171.85) 2427 Deposit01/14/2015  Shirts $ 120.00865-00-5753.1J-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,676.85) 2428 Deposit01/14/2015  Dues $ 495.00865-00-5753.24-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 1,836.85) 12098 A/P Check01/20/2015  Kenneth Rives $ 160.00865-36-6399.2F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 2,518.52) 12099 A/P Check01/20/2015  State Comptroller $ 681.67- Splits -
($ 2,588.52) 12100 A/P Check01/22/2015  DECA Inc $ 70.00865-36-6412.1D-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 4,088.52) 12101 A/P Check01/22/2015  Genes Bus Charters, Inc. $ 1,500.00865-36-6412.1E-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 9,950.18) 12102 A/P Check01/22/2015  Petroleum Club of Fort Worth $ 5,861.66- Splits -

($ 10,151.45) 12103 A/P Check01/22/2015  Shilo Inn Suites Hotel $ 201.27865-36-6412.08-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 10,063.45) 2429 Deposit01/23/2015  sucker fundraiser $ 88.00865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 9,850.45) 2430 Deposit01/23/2015  Wheat MS Stu Co Dance $ 213.00865-00-5753.55-107-5-00-0-00/REV

 ($ 9,850.45) 12104 A/P Check01/26/2015   - VOID - Image Market $ 224.25
($ 9,835.45) 2431 Deposit01/26/2015  Shirt $ 15.00865-00-5753.SL-001-5-00-0-00/REV

($ 10,059.70) 12106 A/P Check01/27/2015  Image Market $ 224.25865-36-6399.5F-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 10,609.70) 12107 A/P Check01/28/2015  Scentco Fundraising $ 550.00865-36-6499.CL-102-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 10,624.25) 12109 A/P Check01/28/2015  CISD Transportation $ 14.55865-11-6412.BU-107-5-11-P-00/EXP
($ 10,363.25) 2432 Deposit01/28/2015  Wheat MS Stu Co dance $ 261.00865-00-5753.55-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 10,528.20) 12108 A/P Check01/29/2015  American Express $ 164.95865-36-6499.CL-102-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 10,175.20) 2433 Deposit01/29/2015  Dues $ 353.00865-00-5753.24-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 10,029.20) 2434 Deposit01/29/2015  Fundraiser $ 146.00865-00-5753.08-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 9,929.20) 2435 Deposit01/29/2015  Suckers $ 100.00865-00-5753.5F-001-5-00-0-00/REV

$ 3,538.80 2437 Deposit01/30/2015  Christmas Club $ 13,468.00865-00-7989.CF-900-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 15,723.00 $ 12,184.20 $ 3,538.80Total for Agency Fund First Financial Bank
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FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Alumni Scholarship Fund First Financial B

Account / Ledger

$ 130.55 197 Deposit01/12/2015  Royalty Revenue - Devon $ 130.55824-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 180.55 198 Deposit01/16/2015  IN MEMORY OF BILL BAKKE DONATION $ 50.00824-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 308.24 199 Deposit01/30/2015  ROYALTY REVENUE-DEVON $ 127.69824-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV

$ 308.24 $ 0.00 $ 308.24Total for Alumni Scholarship Fund First Financial B
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FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Construction Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 300,000.00 121 Deposit01/09/2015  TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS $ 300,000.00616-00-1101.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
$ 50,000.00 AAJE 553 Withdrawal01/09/2015  Payback Loan To 199 From 616 $ 250,000.00- Splits -
$ 32,950.00 2724 A/P Check01/12/2015  Taylor Music $ 17,050.00- Splits -
$ 32,302.05 2725 A/P Check01/20/2015  Music & Arts Center $ 647.95- Splits -
$ 29,115.91 2726 A/P Check01/20/2015  Music & Arts Center $ 3,186.14616-11-6398.JB-107-5-11-P-00/EXP
$ 8,202.31 2727 A/P Check01/22/2015  Lone Star Percussion $ 20,913.60616-11-6398.HB-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
$ 6,952.31 2728 A/P Check01/26/2015  Lone Star Percussion $ 1,250.00616-11-6398.HB-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
$ 6,780.85 2729 A/P Check01/28/2015  Lone Star Percussion $ 171.46616-11-6399.HB-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP

$ 300,000.00 $ 293,219.15 $ 6,780.85Total for Construction Fund First Financial Bank
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FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 13.42) 18829 A/P Check01/05/2015  Jennifer Cranford $ 13.42220-21-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
($ 212.17) 18830 A/P Check01/05/2015  Dinah-Might Adventures, LP $ 198.75211-11-6399.00-111-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 362.17) 18831 A/P Check01/05/2015  ESC, Region 11 $ 150.00211-13-6239.00-041-5-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 557.17) 18832 A/P Check01/05/2015  lead4ward, LLC $ 195.00211-23-6411.00-111-5-24-P-10/EXP

($ 2,118.67) 18833 A/P Check01/05/2015  McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings, LLC $ 1,561.50220-11-6299.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
($ 3,093.87) 18834 A/P Check01/05/2015  New Readers Press $ 975.20- Splits -
($ 3,154.28) 18835 A/P Check01/05/2015  Scantron Corporation $ 60.41220-11-6399.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP

($ 12,334.28) 18836 A/P Check01/05/2015  Writing Academy $ 9,180.00- Splits -
($ 36,661.71) 16038 W/T W/D01/06/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 24,327.43- Splits -
($ 36,687.26) 18837 A/P Check01/06/2015  American Express $ 25.55211-11-6329.00-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 6,687.26) 1134 Deposit01/07/2015  Loan from General $ 30,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
($ 6,936.43) 18838 A/P Check01/07/2015  AT & T Mobility $ 249.17220-11-6259.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
($ 7,876.43) 18840 A/P Check01/07/2015  Bureau Of Education & Research $ 940.00- Splits -
($ 7,903.79) 18842 A/P Check01/07/2015  CISD General Fund $ 27.36220-11-6399.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
($ 8,078.79) 18845 A/P Check01/07/2015  IXL Learning $ 175.00211-11-6299.00-109-5-24-B-00/EXP
($ 9,053.79) 18846 A/P Check01/07/2015  lead4ward, LLC $ 975.00- Splits -
($ 9,142.54) 18848 A/P Check01/07/2015  Scholastic, Inc. $ 88.75- Splits -

($ 10,865.56) 18849 A/P Check01/07/2015  Staples Advantage $ 1,723.02- Splits -
($ 11,255.56) 18850 A/P Check01/07/2015  TASA $ 390.00- Splits -
($ 12,005.56) 18839 A/P Check01/08/2015  Apple, Inc. $ 750.00211-11-6398.00-108-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 12,149.88) 18841 A/P Check01/08/2015  CDW Government, Inc. $ 144.32211-11-6399.00-108-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 12,170.89) 18843 A/P Check01/08/2015  Enablemart $ 21.01224-11-6399.00-108-5-23-P-00/EXP
($ 12,193.63) 18844 A/P Check01/08/2015  Marianne Haynes $ 22.74225-11-6411.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
($ 12,217.15) 18847 A/P Check01/08/2015  Lisa Morales $ 23.52225-11-6411.00-104-5-33-P-00/EXP
($ 12,244.65) 18851 A/P Check01/08/2015  Writing Academy $ 27.50211-11-6329.00-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 12,522.25) 18852 A/P Check01/09/2015  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 277.60- Splits -
($ 3,233.51) AAJE 533 Deposit01/09/2015  TEA Pmt-Textbook and Kind Materials-Cash Transfer $ 9,288.74- Splits -
$ 72,981.06 AAJE 547 Deposit01/09/2015  Clear Due To 220 From 199 $ 76,214.57- Splits -
$ 86,048.89 AAJE 548 Deposit01/09/2015  Clear Due To 381 From 199 $ 13,067.83- Splits -
$ 93,213.56 AAJE 549 Deposit01/09/2015  Clear Due To 223 From 199 $ 7,164.67- Splits -
$ 92,520.55 18853 A/P Check01/12/2015  Follett School Solutions, Inc. $ 693.01263-11-6329.00-111-5-25-P-00/EXP
$ 89,070.55 18854 A/P Check01/12/2015  Global Asset $ 3,450.00- Splits -
$ 88,290.55 18855 A/P Check01/12/2015  lead4ward, LLC $ 780.00- Splits -
$ 88,015.55 18856 A/P Check01/12/2015  TIVA $ 275.00244-13-6411.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
$ 87,899.34 18857 A/P Check01/12/2015  Xerox Corp. $ 116.21220-11-6269.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
$ 85,799.34 18858 A/P Check01/13/2015  CEV Multimedia $ 2,100.00244-11-6299.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
$ 85,599.34 18859 A/P Check01/13/2015  ESC, Region 11 $ 200.00211-13-6239.00-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
$ 84,904.89 18860 A/P Check01/13/2015  Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services $ 694.45- Splits -
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FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 82,023.77 18861 A/P Check01/13/2015  Pearson Education $ 2,881.12- Splits -
$ 81,932.83 18862 A/P Check01/13/2015  Staples Advantage $ 90.94- Splits -
$ 74,018.75 18863 A/P Check01/13/2015  Triumph Learning LLC $ 7,914.08- Splits -
$ 73,736.25 18864 A/P Check01/15/2015  Perot Museum of Nature and Science $ 282.50211-61-6299.PI-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
$ 71,996.25 18865 A/P Check01/16/2015  Follett School Solutions, Inc. $ 1,740.00410-11-6321.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
$ 71,506.25 18866 A/P Check01/16/2015  Music Therapy Services of Texas $ 490.00- Splits -
$ 68,916.65 18867 A/P Check01/16/2015  Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. $ 2,589.60- Splits -
$ 59,058.75 18868 A/P Check01/16/2015  Superior Pediatric Care, Inc. $ 9,857.90- Splits -
$ 58,278.75 18869 A/P Check01/20/2015  lead4ward, LLC $ 780.00211-13-6411.00-101-5-24-P-10/EXP
$ 57,913.75 18870 A/P Check01/21/2015  Perla D. Andersen $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 57,548.75 18871 A/P Check01/21/2015  Casey Barnes $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 57,183.75 18872 A/P Check01/21/2015  Ellen Colbert $ 365.00
$ 56,818.75 18873 A/P Check01/21/2015  Katie Cunningham $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 56,373.75 18874 A/P Check01/21/2015  Jane Flynn $ 445.00- Splits -
$ 56,008.75 18875 A/P Check01/21/2015  Dawn Goains $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 55,662.05 18876 A/P Check01/21/2015  Dirk Hodges $ 346.70- Splits -
$ 55,315.35 18877 A/P Check01/21/2015  Lori Hodges $ 346.70- Splits -
$ 54,950.35 18878 A/P Check01/21/2015  Sarajane Hodges $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 54,585.35 18879 A/P Check01/21/2015  Shelly Johnson $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 54,140.35 18880 A/P Check01/21/2015  Brad Morgan $ 445.00- Splits -
$ 53,695.35 18881 A/P Check01/21/2015  Matt Moulden $ 445.00- Splits -
$ 53,045.35 18882 A/P Check01/21/2015  Rebecca Nelson $ 650.00220-13-6299.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP
$ 52,680.35 18883 A/P Check01/21/2015  Gina Roberts $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 52,315.35 18884 A/P Check01/21/2015  Sheila Ruffin $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 51,950.35 18885 A/P Check01/21/2015  Erika Solis $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 51,505.35 18886 A/P Check01/21/2015  Leslie Spillman $ 445.00- Splits -
$ 51,140.35 18887 A/P Check01/21/2015  Kayla Stepp $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 50,715.65 18888 A/P Check01/21/2015  Barbara Yoder $ 424.70- Splits -
$ 50,701.43 AAJE 594 Withdrawal01/21/2015  Clear Bank Interest Income Due to General $ 14.22- Splits -

$ 200,701.43 1157 Deposit01/22/2015  Loan from General-199 $ 150,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
$ 8,243.91 16194 W/T W/D01/22/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 192,457.52- Splits -
$ 7,994.66 18889 A/P Check01/22/2015  Paula Sulsar $ 249.25- Splits -
$ 8,706.41 1160 Deposit01/23/2015  REFUND-CRITICAL THINKING $ 711.75211-11-6399.00-101-5-24-P-00/EXP
$ 8,444.60 16202 W/T W/D01/23/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 261.81- Splits -
$ 8,195.60 18891 A/P Check01/26/2015  CISD Transportation $ 249.00244-13-6411.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
$ 7,830.60 18892 A/P Check01/26/2015  Gwenda Davis $ 365.00- Splits -
$ 6,741.68 18893 A/P Check01/26/2015  ECS Learning Systems $ 1,088.92211-11-6399.00-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
$ 6,591.68 18894 A/P Check01/26/2015  ESC, Region 11 $ 150.00211-13-6239.00-108-5-24-P-00/EXP
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FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 4,140.72 18895 A/P Check01/26/2015  Follett School Solutions, Inc. $ 2,450.96- Splits -
$ 2,759.29 18896 A/P Check01/26/2015  GF Educators Inc. $ 1,381.43- Splits -

($ 1,245.06) 18897 A/P Check01/26/2015  Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co. $ 4,004.35- Splits -
($ 23,579.96) 18898 A/P Check01/26/2015  Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co. $ 22,334.90- Splits -
($ 27,567.46) 18899 A/P Check01/26/2015  JJ & ZAK $ 3,987.50- Splits -
($ 29,322.46) 18900 A/P Check01/26/2015  lead4ward, LLC $ 1,755.00- Splits -
($ 29,627.46) 18901 A/P Check01/26/2015  MathWarm-Ups.com $ 305.00211-11-6399.00-102-5-24-P-00/EXP
($ 31,322.46) 18902 A/P Check01/26/2015  Microscope World $ 1,695.00244-11-6398.BG-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
($ 31,420.57) 18903 A/P Check01/26/2015  Oriental Trading Co., Inc. $ 98.11- Splits -
($ 32,682.82) 18904 A/P Check01/26/2015  Scholastic, Inc. $ 1,262.25211-11-6329.00-041-5-24-Q-00/EXP
($ 33,032.82) 18905 A/P Check01/26/2015  Science Teachers Association of Texas $ 350.00- Splits -
($ 33,482.82) 18906 A/P Check01/26/2015  Science Teachers Association of Texas $ 450.00- Splits -
($ 35,279.82) 18907 A/P Check01/26/2015  Sullivan Supply South Inc. $ 1,797.00- Splits -
($ 37,629.82) 18908 A/P Check01/26/2015  TALAE $ 2,350.00- Splits -
($ 37,723.66) 18890 A/P Check01/27/2015  George Alvarez del Castillo $ 93.84220-11-6411.00-999-5-24-T-00/EXP

$ 12,276.34 1159 Deposit01/28/2015  Loan from General - 199 $ 50,000.00211-00-1261.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
$ 11,877.14 18909 A/P Check01/29/2015  American Express $ 399.20- Splits -

$ 336,447.56 $ 324,570.42 $ 11,877.14Total for Federal Fund First Financial Bank
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FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 415.00 11299 Deposit01/02/2015  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 415.00- Splits -
$ 435.00 AAJE 697 Deposit01/05/2015  Paytek Deposit - Horton $ 20.00- Splits -
$ 779.29 11418 Deposit01/06/2015  Coleman 102 $ 344.29- Splits -

$ 1,095.29 11419 Deposit01/06/2015  Cooke 109 $ 316.00- Splits -
$ 1,325.65 11420 Deposit01/06/2015  Marti 103 $ 230.36- Splits -
$ 1,711.05 11421 Deposit01/06/2015  Adams 101 $ 385.40- Splits -
$ 1,889.26 11422 Deposit01/06/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 178.21- Splits -
$ 3,123.54 11423 Deposit01/06/2015  CHS 001 $ 1,234.28- Splits -
$ 4,112.54 11424 Deposit01/06/2015  Smith 041 $ 989.00- Splits -
$ 4,116.74 11425 Deposit01/06/2015  Irving 104 $ 4.20- Splits -
$ 4,548.52 11426 Deposit01/06/2015  Gerard 108 $ 431.78- Splits -
$ 5,080.37 11427 Deposit01/06/2015  Wheat 107 $ 531.85- Splits -
$ 5,390.02 11618 Deposit01/06/2015  104 $ 309.65- Splits -
$ 5,313.52 12782 A/P Check01/06/2015  American Express $ 76.50- Splits -

($ 9,169.50) 16040 W/T W/D01/06/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 14,483.02- Splits -
($ 8,916.49) 11428 Deposit01/07/2015  Coleman 102 $ 253.01- Splits -
($ 8,643.99) 11429 Deposit01/07/2015  Cooke 109 $ 272.50- Splits -
($ 8,545.60) 11430 Deposit01/07/2015  Marti 103 $ 98.39- Splits -
($ 8,298.10) 11431 Deposit01/07/2015  Adams 101 $ 247.50- Splits -
($ 8,188.33) 11432 Deposit01/07/2015  Santa Fe  111 $ 109.77- Splits -
($ 7,135.08) 11433 Deposit01/07/2015  CHS 001 $ 1,053.25- Splits -
($ 6,700.08) 11434 Deposit01/07/2015  Gerard 108 $ 435.00- Splits -
($ 6,395.28) 11435 Deposit01/07/2015  Irving  104 $ 304.80- Splits -
($ 5,844.58) 11436 Deposit01/07/2015  Smith  041 $ 550.70- Splits -
($ 5,537.13) 11437 Deposit01/07/2015  Wheat 107 $ 307.45- Splits -
($ 7,014.29) 12783 A/P Check01/07/2015  Colorado Boxed Beef Co. $ 1,477.16- Splits -
($ 7,124.99) 12784 A/P Check01/07/2015  GCS Service, Inc. $ 110.70240-35-6349.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 7,163.29) 12785 A/P Check01/07/2015  Kimberly Gray $ 38.30- Splits -
($ 7,421.04) 12786 A/P Check01/07/2015  Hagar Restaurant Service, Inc. $ 257.75- Splits -
($ 6,712.49) 11300 Deposit01/08/2015  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 708.55- Splits -
($ 6,278.51) 11438 Deposit01/08/2015  Coleman 102 $ 433.98- Splits -
($ 5,353.16) 11439 Deposit01/08/2015  CHS  001 $ 925.35- Splits -
($ 5,238.41) 11440 Deposit01/08/2015  Marti 103 $ 114.75- Splits -
($ 5,055.41) 11441 Deposit01/08/2015  Gerard 108 $ 183.00- Splits -
($ 4,956.96) 11442 Deposit01/08/2015  Cooke 109 $ 98.45- Splits -
($ 4,746.56) 11443 Deposit01/08/2015  Adams 101 $ 210.40- Splits -
($ 4,710.23) 11444 Deposit01/08/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 36.33- Splits -
($ 4,321.78) 11445 Deposit01/08/2015  Wheat 107 $ 388.45- Splits -
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FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 4,066.88) 11446 Deposit01/08/2015  Irving 104 $ 254.90- Splits -
($ 3,683.03) 11447 Deposit01/08/2015  Smith 041 $ 383.85- Splits -
($ 3,442.78) 11448 Deposit01/09/2015  Coleman 102 $ 240.25- Splits -
($ 3,095.68) 11449 Deposit01/09/2015  Gerard 108 $ 347.10- Splits -
($ 2,874.13) 11450 Deposit01/09/2015  Cooke 109 $ 221.55- Splits -
($ 2,589.08) 11451 Deposit01/09/2015  Marti 103 $ 285.05- Splits -
($ 2,458.94) 11452 Deposit01/09/2015  Irving  104 $ 130.14- Splits -
($ 1,561.54) 11453 Deposit01/09/2015  CHS 001 $ 897.40- Splits -
($ 1,280.29) 11454 Deposit01/09/2015  Adams 101 $ 281.25- Splits -
($ 1,168.85) 11455 Deposit01/09/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 111.44- Splits -

($ 819.30) 11456 Deposit01/09/2015  Wheat 107 $ 349.55- Splits -
($ 922.76) 12787 A/P Check01/09/2015  Kim Chance $ 103.46240-35-6411.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP

$ 211,155.76 AAJE 528 Deposit01/09/2015  Clear Due To 240 From 199 $ 212,078.52- Splits -
$ 408,896.71 AAJE 552 Deposit01/09/2015  Clear Due To 240 From 199 $ 197,740.95- Splits -
$ 409,020.39 11457 Deposit01/12/2015  Adams 101 $ 123.68- Splits -
$ 409,266.44 11458 Deposit01/12/2015  marti  103 $ 246.05- Splits -
$ 409,533.19 11459 Deposit01/12/2015  Coleman 102 $ 266.75- Splits -
$ 409,623.79 11460 Deposit01/12/2015  Santa Fe  111 $ 90.60- Splits -
$ 409,769.94 11461 Deposit01/12/2015  Irving 104 $ 146.15- Splits -
$ 410,141.14 11462 Deposit01/12/2015  Wheat 107 $ 371.20- Splits -
$ 410,621.14 11463 Deposit01/12/2015  Gerard 108 $ 480.00- Splits -
$ 410,910.54 11464 Deposit01/12/2015  Cooke 109 $ 289.40- Splits -
$ 411,932.14 11465 Deposit01/12/2015  CHS 001 $ 1,021.60- Splits -
$ 411,873.99 12788 A/P Check01/12/2015  Xerox Corp. $ 58.15240-35-6269.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
$ 412,321.14 11466 Deposit01/13/2015  Adams 101 $ 447.15- Splits -
$ 412,559.70 11467 Deposit01/13/2015  Marti 103 $ 238.56- Splits -
$ 412,683.02 11468 Deposit01/13/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 123.32- Splits -
$ 412,782.27 11469 Deposit01/13/2015  Gerard 108 $ 99.25- Splits -
$ 412,926.52 11470 Deposit01/13/2015  Irving 104 $ 144.25- Splits -
$ 413,778.81 11471 Deposit01/13/2015  CHS  001 $ 852.29- Splits -
$ 413,966.76 11472 Deposit01/13/2015  Wheat 107 $ 187.95- Splits -
$ 414,432.70 11473 Deposit01/13/2015  Smith 041 $ 465.94- Splits -
$ 414,601.68 11474 Deposit01/13/2015  Cooke 109 $ 168.98- Splits -
$ 415,096.33 11475 Deposit01/13/2015  Smith 041 $ 494.65- Splits -
$ 415,637.98 11476 Deposit01/13/2015  Smith 041 $ 541.65- Splits -
$ 415,813.83 11477 Deposit01/14/2015  Cooke 109 $ 175.85- Splits -
$ 415,998.79 11478 Deposit01/14/2015  Coleman 102 $ 184.96- Splits -
$ 416,270.24 11479 Deposit01/14/2015  Adams 101 $ 271.45- Splits -
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Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 416,452.37 11480 Deposit01/14/2015  Marti 103 $ 182.13- Splits -
$ 416,949.52 11481 Deposit01/14/2015  Smith 041 $ 497.15- Splits -
$ 417,009.77 11482 Deposit01/14/2015  Santa Fe $ 60.25- Splits -
$ 418,961.47 11483 Deposit01/14/2015  CHS 001 $ 1,951.70- Splits -
$ 419,056.97 11484 Deposit01/14/2015  Gerard 108 $ 95.50- Splits -
$ 419,184.77 11485 Deposit01/14/2015  Irving  104 $ 127.80- Splits -
$ 419,541.77 11486 Deposit01/14/2015  Wheat 107 $ 357.00- Splits -
$ 425,505.77 11301 Deposit01/15/2015  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 5,964.00- Splits -
$ 425,645.57 11487 Deposit01/15/2015  Adams  101 $ 139.80- Splits -
$ 426,503.83 11488 Deposit01/15/2015  CHS  001 $ 858.26- Splits -
$ 426,629.73 11489 Deposit01/15/2015  Marti 103 $ 125.90- Splits -
$ 426,779.98 11490 Deposit01/15/2015  Cooke 109 $ 150.25- Splits -
$ 426,853.94 11491 Deposit01/15/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 73.96- Splits -
$ 427,246.54 11492 Deposit01/15/2015  Coleman  102 $ 392.60- Splits -
$ 427,423.44 11493 Deposit01/15/2015  Wheat 107 $ 176.90- Splits -
$ 427,693.99 11494 Deposit01/15/2015  Irving  104 $ 270.55- Splits -
$ 425,498.54 12789 A/P Check01/15/2015  Ace Mart Restaurant Supply $ 2,195.45- Splits -
$ 424,629.64 12790 A/P Check01/15/2015  AdvancePierre Foods $ 868.90- Splits -
$ 422,029.64 12791 A/P Check01/15/2015  Blast Masters, LLC $ 2,600.00240-35-6249.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
$ 420,322.55 12792 A/P Check01/15/2015  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 1,707.09- Splits -
$ 419,865.55 12793 A/P Check01/15/2015  Carson Pest Management $ 457.00- Splits -
$ 417,593.80 12794 A/P Check01/15/2015  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 2,271.75- Splits -
$ 414,730.30 12795 A/P Check01/15/2015  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 2,863.50- Splits -
$ 413,683.72 12796 A/P Check01/15/2015  GCS Service, Inc. $ 1,046.58- Splits -
$ 413,218.94 12797 A/P Check01/15/2015  Grainger $ 464.78- Splits -
$ 412,941.03 12798 A/P Check01/15/2015  Janpak $ 277.91- Splits -
$ 408,923.59 12799 A/P Check01/15/2015  Johnson Supply $ 4,017.44- Splits -
$ 408,497.79 12800 A/P Check01/15/2015  Kirby Cleaning $ 425.80- Splits -
$ 389,981.29 12801 A/P Check01/15/2015  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 18,516.50- Splits -
$ 389,969.54 12802 A/P Check01/15/2015  Jalyssa Pickett $ 11.75240-00-5751.02-041-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 386,568.29 12803 A/P Check01/15/2015  R. Craig Stephens $ 3,401.25- Splits -
$ 385,511.38 12804 A/P Check01/15/2015  Staples Advantage $ 1,056.91- Splits -
$ 381,597.76 12805 A/P Check01/15/2015  Tyson Foods, Inc $ 3,913.62- Splits -
$ 381,512.01 12806 A/P Check01/15/2015  Della Wright $ 85.75240-00-5751.02-108-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 381,695.89 11495 Deposit01/16/2015  Gerard  108 $ 183.88- Splits -
$ 381,696.89 11496 Deposit01/16/2015  Cooke 109 $ 1.00240-00-5751.02-109-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 381,872.97 11497 Deposit01/16/2015  Cooke 109 $ 176.08- Splits -
$ 382,111.22 11498 Deposit01/16/2015  Gerard  108 $ 238.25- Splits -
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Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

$ 382,305.55 11499 Deposit01/16/2015  Adams  101 $ 194.33- Splits -
$ 382,576.80 11500 Deposit01/16/2015  Smith 041 $ 271.25- Splits -
$ 382,885.34 11501 Deposit01/16/2015  Coleman  102 $ 308.54- Splits -
$ 383,210.09 11502 Deposit01/16/2015  Smith 041 $ 324.75- Splits -
$ 383,833.09 11503 Deposit01/16/2015  CHS  001 $ 623.00- Splits -
$ 384,014.64 11504 Deposit01/16/2015  Marti  103 $ 181.55- Splits -
$ 384,112.87 11505 Deposit01/16/2015  Santa Fe  111 $ 98.23- Splits -
$ 384,409.90 11506 Deposit01/16/2015  Wheat 107 $ 297.03- Splits -
$ 384,936.65 11507 Deposit01/20/2015  Smith 041 $ 526.75- Splits -
$ 385,020.94 11508 Deposit01/20/2015  Santa Fe  111 $ 84.29- Splits -
$ 385,383.14 11509 Deposit01/20/2015  Marti  103 $ 362.20- Splits -
$ 385,645.94 11510 Deposit01/20/2015  Coleman 102 $ 262.80- Splits -
$ 385,812.29 11511 Deposit01/20/2015  Irving 104 $ 166.35- Splits -
$ 385,827.29 11512 Deposit01/20/2015  Team 002 $ 15.00240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 386,064.64 11513 Deposit01/20/2015  Cooke 109 $ 237.35- Splits -
$ 386,108.39 11514 Deposit01/20/2015  Team 002 $ 43.75240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 386,109.64 11515 Deposit01/20/2015  Team 002 $ 1.25240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 386,167.89 11516 Deposit01/20/2015  Team 002 $ 58.25240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 386,229.89 11517 Deposit01/20/2015  Team 002 $ 62.00- Splits -
$ 386,284.89 11518 Deposit01/20/2015  Team 002 $ 55.00- Splits -
$ 386,382.89 11519 Deposit01/20/2015  Irving 104 $ 98.00- Splits -
$ 386,562.79 11520 Deposit01/20/2015  Adams 101 $ 179.90- Splits -
$ 386,920.24 11521 Deposit01/20/2015  Wheat 107 $ 357.45- Splits -
$ 387,211.34 11522 Deposit01/20/2015  Gerard 108 $ 291.10- Splits -
$ 388,564.49 11523 Deposit01/20/2015  CHS 001 $ 1,353.15- Splits -
$ 351,235.58 12807 A/P Check01/20/2015  Labatt Food Service $ 37,328.91- Splits -
$ 352,091.78 11524 Deposit01/21/2015  CHS  001 $ 856.20- Splits -
$ 352,500.48 11525 Deposit01/21/2015  Smith 041 $ 408.70- Splits -
$ 352,565.26 11526 Deposit01/21/2015  Cooke 109 $ 64.78- Splits -
$ 352,694.16 11527 Deposit01/21/2015  Irving  104 $ 128.90- Splits -
$ 352,979.16 11528 Deposit01/21/2015  Gerard 108 $ 285.00- Splits -
$ 353,089.11 11529 Deposit01/21/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 109.95- Splits -
$ 353,244.21 11530 Deposit01/21/2015  MArti 103 $ 155.10- Splits -
$ 353,449.37 11531 Deposit01/21/2015  Coleman  102 $ 205.16- Splits -
$ 353,603.82 11532 Deposit01/21/2015  Adams 101 $ 154.45- Splits -
$ 354,005.22 11533 Deposit01/21/2015  Wheat 107 $ 401.40- Splits -
$ 359,211.72 11302 Deposit01/22/2015  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 5,206.50- Splits -

($ 140,788.28) 11303 Withdrawal01/22/2015  TRANSFER TO INVESTMENTS $ 500,000.00240-00-1101.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
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Register Report
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BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 140,011.98) 11534 Deposit01/22/2015  CHS 001 $ 776.30- Splits -
($ 140,010.98) 11535 Deposit01/22/2015  Cooke 109 $ 1.00240-00-5751.02-109-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 139,930.13) 11536 Deposit01/22/2015  Cooke 102 $ 80.85- Splits -
($ 139,613.01) 11537 Deposit01/22/2015  Smith 041 $ 317.12- Splits -
($ 139,476.41) 11538 Deposit01/22/2015  Irving 104 $ 136.60- Splits -
($ 139,263.41) 11539 Deposit01/22/2015  Gerard 108 $ 213.00- Splits -
($ 139,149.95) 11540 Deposit01/22/2015  santa Fe 111 $ 113.46- Splits -
($ 138,988.55) 11541 Deposit01/22/2015  Marti 103 $ 161.40- Splits -
($ 138,799.26) 11542 Deposit01/22/2015  Coleman 102 $ 189.29- Splits -
($ 138,565.26) 11543 Deposit01/22/2015  Adams  101 $ 234.00- Splits -
($ 138,232.01) 11544 Deposit01/22/2015  Wheat 107 $ 333.25- Splits -
($ 239,105.53) 16196 W/T W/D01/22/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 100,873.52- Splits -
($ 238,967.39) 11545 Deposit01/23/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 138.14- Splits -
($ 238,810.74) 11546 Deposit01/23/2015  Cooke 109 $ 156.65- Splits -
($ 238,588.28) 11547 Deposit01/23/2015  Marti 103 $ 222.46- Splits -
($ 238,010.53) 11548 Deposit01/23/2015  Smith 041 $ 577.75- Splits -
($ 237,666.48) 11549 Deposit01/23/2015  Coleman  102 $ 344.05- Splits -
($ 236,697.73) 11550 Deposit01/23/2015  CHS 001 $ 968.75- Splits -
($ 236,575.98) 11551 Deposit01/23/2015  Irving 104 $ 121.75- Splits -
($ 236,347.98) 11552 Deposit01/23/2015  Adams 101 $ 228.00- Splits -
($ 236,097.08) 11553 Deposit01/23/2015  Gerard108 $ 250.90- Splits -
($ 235,763.18) 11554 Deposit01/23/2015  Wheat 107 $ 333.90- Splits -
($ 235,561.63) 11555 Deposit01/26/2015  Marti 103 $ 201.55- Splits -
($ 235,498.47) 11556 Deposit01/26/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 63.16- Splits -
($ 235,228.92) 11557 Deposit01/26/2015  Adams  101 $ 269.55- Splits -
($ 235,065.22) 11558 Deposit01/26/2015  Irving 104 $ 163.70- Splits -
($ 234,440.89) 11559 Deposit01/26/2015  Smith 041 $ 624.33- Splits -
($ 234,031.14) 11560 Deposit01/26/2015  Wheat 107 $ 409.75- Splits -
($ 233,567.79) 11561 Deposit01/26/2015  Coleman  102 $ 463.35- Splits -
($ 233,340.44) 11562 Deposit01/26/2015  Cooke 109 $ 227.35- Splits -
($ 232,986.91) 11563 Deposit01/26/2015  Gerard 108 $ 353.53- Splits -
($ 231,842.61) 11564 Deposit01/26/2015  CHS 001 $ 1,144.30- Splits -
($ 232,696.47) 12808 A/P Check01/26/2015  Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. $ 853.86- Splits -
($ 232,829.67) 12809 A/P Check01/26/2015  Coca-Cola Refreshments $ 133.20240-35-6341.00-107-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 235,146.17) 12810 A/P Check01/26/2015  Colorado Boxed Beef Co. $ 2,316.50- Splits -
($ 236,369.81) 12811 A/P Check01/26/2015  Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC $ 1,223.64- Splits -
($ 249,897.72) 12812 A/P Check01/26/2015  Labatt Food Service $ 13,527.91- Splits -
($ 257,619.75) 12813 A/P Check01/26/2015  Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) $ 7,722.03- Splits -
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Food Service First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 267,289.75) 12814 A/P Check01/26/2015  PASCO Brokerage, Inc $ 9,670.00240-35-6398.00-999-5-99-L-00/EXP
($ 269,499.83) 12815 A/P Check01/26/2015  R. Craig Stephens $ 2,210.08- Splits -
($ 269,032.18) 11565 Deposit01/27/2015  Coleman 102 $ 467.65- Splits -
($ 268,911.68) 11566 Deposit01/27/2015  Cooke 109 $ 120.50- Splits -
($ 268,772.33) 11567 Deposit01/27/2015  Marti  103 $ 139.35- Splits -
($ 268,649.83) 11568 Deposit01/27/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 122.50- Splits -
($ 268,183.58) 11569 Deposit01/27/2015  Adams 101 $ 466.25- Splits -
($ 267,843.48) 11570 Deposit01/27/2015  Smith 041 $ 340.10- Splits -
($ 267,687.33) 11571 Deposit01/27/2015  Irving  104 $ 156.15- Splits -
($ 266,766.78) 11572 Deposit01/27/2015  CHS 001 $ 920.55- Splits -
($ 266,423.18) 11573 Deposit01/27/2015  Wheat 107 $ 343.60- Splits -
($ 266,150.28) 11574 Deposit01/27/2015  Gerard 108 $ 272.90- Splits -
($ 265,953.43) 11575 Deposit01/28/2015  Marti 103 $ 196.85- Splits -
($ 265,882.90) 11576 Deposit01/28/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 70.53- Splits -
($ 265,723.77) 11577 Deposit01/28/2015  Coleman 102 $ 159.13- Splits -
($ 265,388.06) 11578 Deposit01/28/2015  Cooke 109 $ 335.71- Splits -
($ 265,285.56) 11579 Deposit01/28/2015  Adams 101 $ 102.50- Splits -
($ 264,467.91) 11580 Deposit01/28/2015  CHS 001 $ 817.65- Splits -
($ 264,180.16) 11581 Deposit01/28/2015  Gerard 108 $ 287.75- Splits -
($ 263,832.36) 11582 Deposit01/28/2015  Smith 041 $ 347.80- Splits -
($ 263,677.66) 11583 Deposit01/28/2015  Irving 104 $ 154.70- Splits -
($ 263,367.76) 11584 Deposit01/28/2015  Wheat 107 $ 309.90- Splits -
($ 257,489.66) 11417 Deposit01/29/2015  PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS $ 5,878.10- Splits -
($ 257,283.46) 11585 Deposit01/29/2015  Irving 104 $ 206.20- Splits -
($ 257,177.61) 11586 Deposit01/29/2015  Cooke 109 $ 105.85- Splits -
($ 256,747.71) 11587 Deposit01/29/2015  Wheat 107 $ 429.90- Splits -
($ 256,593.59) 11588 Deposit01/29/2015  Coleman  102 $ 154.12- Splits -
($ 256,381.59) 11589 Deposit01/29/2015  Marti 103 $ 212.00- Splits -
($ 256,309.36) 11590 Deposit01/29/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 72.23- Splits -
($ 256,167.11) 11591 Deposit01/29/2015  Adams 101 $ 142.25- Splits -
($ 255,924.21) 11592 Deposit01/29/2015  Gerard  108 $ 242.90- Splits -
($ 255,136.86) 11593 Deposit01/29/2015  CHS 001 $ 787.35- Splits -
($ 254,757.06) 11594 Deposit01/29/2015  smith 041 $ 379.80- Splits -
($ 254,586.14) 11595 Deposit01/30/2015  Marti 103 $ 170.92- Splits -
($ 254,497.83) 11596 Deposit01/30/2015  Adams 101 $ 88.31240-00-5751.31-101-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 254,356.21) 11597 Deposit01/30/2015  Santa Fe 111 $ 141.62- Splits -
($ 254,040.71) 11598 Deposit01/30/2015  Wheat 107 $ 315.50- Splits -
($ 253,777.96) 11599 Deposit01/30/2015  Irving 104 $ 262.75- Splits -
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($ 253,571.76) 11600 Deposit01/30/2015  Cooke 109 $ 206.20- Splits -
($ 253,300.19) 11601 Deposit01/30/2015  Gerard 108 $ 271.57- Splits -
($ 253,037.85) 11602 Deposit01/30/2015  Coleman 102 $ 262.34- Splits -
($ 253,006.35) 11603 Deposit01/30/2015  Team 002 $ 31.50240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 252,864.35) 11604 Deposit01/30/2015  Team 002 $ 142.00- Splits -
($ 252,854.35) 11605 Deposit01/30/2015  Team 002 $ 10.00240-00-5751.02-002-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 252,848.85) 11606 Deposit01/30/2015  Team 002 $ 5.50- Splits -
($ 248,758.85) 11616 Deposit01/30/2015  AUCTION $ 4,090.00240-00-7912.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 247,988.85) 11617 Deposit01/30/2015  CHS 001 $ 770.00- Splits -

$ 490,657.82 $ 738,646.67 ($ 247,988.85)Total for Food Service First Financial Bank
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General Fund First Financial Bank
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$ 5.00 20176 Deposit01/05/2015  Paytek Deposit - Slavik $ 5.00199-00-5749.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 642.00 20178 Deposit01/05/2015  BOx Top Collections $ 637.00461-00-5755.00-111-5-00-0-00/REV

$ 1,033.00 20179 Deposit01/05/2015  Lifetouch Proceeds $ 391.00461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,073.00 20180 Deposit01/05/2015  4th grade field trip $ 40.00461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,217.80 20181 Deposit01/05/2015  Concessions $ 144.80461-00-5755.10-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,237.80 20182 Deposit01/05/2015  Choir Choraling $ 20.00461-00-5755.23-001-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,272.80 20183 Deposit01/05/2015  Stu Meals PO-14-88154  12-16-14 $ 35.00461-36-6412.23-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,307.80 20184 Deposit01/05/2015  Stu meals vasrsity 12-16-15  PO-14-88154 $ 35.00461-36-6412.39-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,347.80 20185 Deposit01/05/2015  Stu Meals 12-19-14 JV FR PO-14-88154 $ 40.00461-36-6412.39-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,382.80 20186 Deposit01/05/2015  Stu Meals 12-19 Varsity PO-14-88154 $ 35.00461-36-6412.39-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,487.80 20187 Deposit01/05/2015  Stu Meals 12/29-31/14 PO-14-88154 $ 105.00461-36-6412.39-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,499.80 20188 Deposit01/05/2015  4th grade field trip $ 12.00461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
$ 1,434.66 20310 Withdrawal01/05/2015  CARE AND DRIVERS ED $ 65.14- Splits -
$ 1,429.66 98783 A/P Check01/05/2015  AATF $ 5.00199-11-6495.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,395.39 98784 A/P Check01/05/2015  Patricia Anglada $ 34.27- Splits -
$ 1,325.39 98785 A/P Check01/05/2015  Don Atchison $ 70.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
$ 1,205.39 98786 A/P Check01/05/2015  David Beans $ 120.00- Splits -
$ 1,199.39 98787 A/P Check01/05/2015  Mary Boedeker $ 6.00461-11-6412.AD-101-5-11-P-00/EXP
$ 1,084.29 98788 A/P Check01/05/2015  Cory Borden $ 115.10- Splits -
$ 1,029.29 98789 A/P Check01/05/2015  Wesley Burton $ 55.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP

$ 974.29 98790 A/P Check01/05/2015  Justin Calahan $ 55.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 5,621.71) 98791 A/P Check01/05/2015  Certica Solutions $ 6,596.00199-53-6249.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 5,734.22) 98792 A/P Check01/05/2015  City Of Cleburne $ 112.51199-51-6256.MO-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 6,014.22) 98793 A/P Check01/05/2015  Cleburne Chamber Of Commerce $ 280.00461-23-6269.60-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 6,081.44) 98794 A/P Check01/05/2015  Trina Cody $ 67.22- Splits -
($ 6,151.44) 98795 A/P Check01/05/2015  Charles Coon $ 70.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 6,273.94) 98796 A/P Check01/05/2015  Brian Davenport $ 122.50199-52-6219.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 6,328.94) 98797 A/P Check01/05/2015  Daniel Durany $ 55.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 7,178.94) 98798 A/P Check01/05/2015  Brock Feller $ 850.00199-36-6412.HB-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 8,028.94) 98799 A/P Check01/05/2015  Brock Feller $ 850.00199-36-6412.HB-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP

 ($ 8,028.94) 98800 A/P Check01/05/2015   - VOID - Brock Feller $ 850.00
($ 8,036.00) 98801 A/P Check01/05/2015  Kathy Ferrell $ 7.06199-23-6411.MT-103-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 8,192.00) 98802 A/P Check01/05/2015  Aaron Gentry $ 156.00461-36-6412.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 8,504.00) 98803 A/P Check01/05/2015  Aaron Gentry $ 312.00461-36-6412.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 8,816.00) 98804 A/P Check01/05/2015  Aaron Gentry $ 312.00461-36-6412.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 8,856.00) 98805 A/P Check01/05/2015  Blake Glenn $ 40.00199-51-6411.MO-999-5-99-A-09/EXP
($ 8,969.46) 98806 A/P Check01/05/2015  Blake Glenn $ 113.46199-51-6411.MO-999-5-99-A-09/EXP
($ 8,979.31) 98807 A/P Check01/05/2015  Christi Gregory $ 9.85- Splits -
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($ 8,994.60) 98808 A/P Check01/05/2015  Janet Helmcamp $ 15.29199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP
($ 9,051.06) 98809 A/P Check01/05/2015  Barry Hipp $ 56.46- Splits -
($ 9,129.02) 98810 A/P Check01/05/2015  Raina Howell $ 77.96- Splits -
($ 9,194.07) 98811 A/P Check01/05/2015  Patricia Jacocks $ 65.05- Splits -

($ 10,394.07) 98812 A/P Check01/05/2015  Javier and Anna De Leon Consulting $ 1,200.00199-13-6299.BL-999-5-25-A-10/EXP
($ 10,433.37) 98813 A/P Check01/05/2015  Landy Johnson $ 39.30- Splits -
($ 10,444.63) 98814 A/P Check01/05/2015  Courtnay Jones $ 11.26199-11-6411.S8-108-5-23-P-00/EXP
($ 10,612.63) 98815 A/P Check01/05/2015  Jason Jones $ 168.00199-36-6412.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 10,667.63) 98816 A/P Check01/05/2015  Marvin Lemmons $ 55.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 11,356.03) 98817 A/P Check01/05/2015  Magic Etc./Ft Worth Costume $ 688.40- Splits -
($ 11,375.13) 98818 A/P Check01/05/2015  Jennifer Martinez $ 19.10- Splits -
($ 11,423.34) 98819 A/P Check01/05/2015  Jane Mayden $ 48.21- Splits -
($ 11,434.24) 98820 A/P Check01/05/2015  North Texas Tollway Authority $ 10.90191-36-6411.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 12,152.22) 98821 A/P Check01/05/2015  PPE/Jan-Tex $ 717.98- Splits -
($ 12,274.72) 98822 A/P Check01/05/2015  Donnie Riddell $ 122.50199-52-6219.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 12,323.50) 98823 A/P Check01/05/2015  Michelle Saldana $ 48.78- Splits -
($ 12,403.50) 98824 A/P Check01/05/2015  Shade Tree Learning $ 80.00199-61-6411.DC-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 12,446.46) 98825 A/P Check01/05/2015  Alyson Smith $ 42.96- Splits -
($ 12,467.17) 98826 A/P Check01/05/2015  Atieh Taskindoust $ 20.71199-31-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 12,517.17) 98827 A/P Check01/05/2015  Texas Choral Directors Association $ 50.00199-11-6495.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 12,543.82) 98828 A/P Check01/05/2015  UPS $ 26.65199-11-6399.AD-101-5-11-P-00/EXP
($ 12,587.33) 98829 A/P Check01/05/2015  Amanda Vasquez $ 43.51199-23-6411.AD-101-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 12,907.33) 98830 A/P Check01/05/2015  William Walker $ 320.00461-36-6412.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 13,435.33) 98831 A/P Check01/05/2015  William Walker $ 528.00461-36-6412.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 14,011.33) 98832 A/P Check01/05/2015  William Walker $ 576.00461-36-6412.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 14,587.33) 98833 A/P Check01/05/2015  William Walker $ 576.00461-36-6412.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 14,616.07) 98834 A/P Check01/05/2015  Shawnalee  Webb $ 28.74199-13-6411.GT-108-5-21-P-00/EXP
($ 14,678.23) 98835 A/P Check01/05/2015  Matthew Weishuhn $ 62.16199-11-6411.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 14,696.36) 98836 A/P Check01/05/2015  Mindy Wilborn $ 18.13- Splits -
($ 14,766.36) 98837 A/P Check01/05/2015  Gary Wright $ 70.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 14,801.64) 98838 A/P Check01/05/2015  Lei Ann Wright $ 35.28199-23-6411.MT-103-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 14,855.58) 98839 A/P Check01/05/2015  Lisa Wright $ 53.94199-11-6399.DR-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP

($ 224,733.02) 16036 W/T W/D01/06/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 209,877.44- Splits -
($ 224,697.02) 20189 Deposit01/06/2015  1st grade AR Reward $ 36.00461-00-5755.00-101-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 224,547.02) 20190 Deposit01/06/2015  Wheat MS Girls Ath Tshirt $ 150.00461-00-5755.17-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 224,125.97) 20191 Deposit01/06/2015  Wheat MS Girls Volleyball game with faculty $ 421.05461-00-5755.17-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 224,097.97) 20192 Deposit01/06/2015  Wheat MS Faculty vs girls volleyball $ 28.00461-00-5755.17-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 223,936.97) 20193 Deposit01/06/2015  4th grade AR $ 161.00461-00-5755.00-101-5-00-0-00/REV
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($ 225,226.32) 98840 A/P Check01/06/2015  American Express $ 1,289.35- Splits -
($ 225,386.38) 98841 A/P Check01/06/2015  Sharyn Blair $ 160.06- Splits -
($ 225,412.36) 98842 A/P Check01/06/2015  Tammy Bright $ 25.98199-21-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP
($ 225,435.23) 98843 A/P Check01/06/2015  Christy Burton $ 22.87- Splits -
($ 225,449.59) 98844 A/P Check01/06/2015  Katie Cunningham $ 14.36199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP
($ 226,351.59) 98845 A/P Check01/06/2015  Education in Action $ 902.00461-11-6412.IR-104-5-11-P-00/EXP
($ 226,726.59) 98846 A/P Check01/06/2015  E-Mist Innovations Inc. $ 375.00199-51-6219.CU-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 227,245.59) 98847 A/P Check01/06/2015  HEB Credit Receivables-Dept 308 $ 519.00- Splits -
($ 227,274.49) 98848 A/P Check01/06/2015  Andrea Hensley $ 28.90199-21-6411.CP-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 227,704.49) 98849 A/P Check01/06/2015  Interquest Detection Canines of North TX $ 430.00- Splits -
($ 227,728.29) 98850 A/P Check01/06/2015  Brenda Lohse $ 23.80199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP
($ 227,742.47) 98851 A/P Check01/06/2015  Cheri McCullough $ 14.18199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP
($ 227,765.16) 98852 A/P Check01/06/2015  Helen Newman $ 22.69199-23-6411.CL-102-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 228,012.96) 98853 A/P Check01/06/2015  Patricks Cleburne Floral $ 247.80- Splits -
($ 228,402.48) 98854 A/P Check01/06/2015  Sams Club Direct $ 389.52- Splits -
($ 228,439.61) 98855 A/P Check01/06/2015  Renee Stewart $ 37.13199-23-6411.IR-104-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 228,451.32) 98856 A/P Check01/06/2015  Ginger Tanem $ 11.71199-13-6411.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP
($ 228,513.48) 98857 A/P Check01/06/2015  Susan Wren $ 62.16199-23-6411.SF-111-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 258,513.48) 19802 Withdrawal01/07/2015  Loan to Federal $ 30,000.00199-00-2172.05-000-5-00-0-00/G/L

($ 7,758,513.48) 19896 Withdrawal01/07/2015  TRANSFER TO INVESTMENTS $ 7,500,000.00199-00-1101.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
($ 7,757,309.48) 20118 Deposit01/07/2015  1-6-2015 Girls and Boys vs Burleson $ 1,204.00191-00-5752.46-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,757,289.48) 20194 Deposit01/07/2015  4th grade field trip $ 20.00461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,757,157.48) 20195 Deposit01/07/2015  Shirts $ 132.00461-00-5755.26-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,757,101.23) 20196 Deposit01/07/2015  Washington Trip $ 56.25461-00-5755.76-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,755,913.23) 20197 Deposit01/07/2015  ticket sales $ 1,188.00461-00-5755.26-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,755,763.23) 20198 Deposit01/07/2015  Torres  solo fee $ 150.00461-00-5755.34-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,755,688.23) 20199 Deposit01/07/2015  yearbook $ 75.00461-00-5755.93-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,755,654.98) 20200 Deposit01/07/2015  Pen Pencil Eraser vending $ 33.25461-00-5755.00-111-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 7,755,051.98) 20291 Deposit01/07/2015  CARE AND DRIVERS ED $ 603.00- Splits -
($ 7,755,351.98) 98858 A/P Check01/07/2015  Hill College $ 300.00816-41-6499.00-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 7,762,347.44) 98859 A/P Check01/07/2015  AT & T $ 6,995.46199-51-6259.MO-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 7,762,391.84) 98860 A/P Check01/07/2015  AT & T Mobility $ 44.40199-51-6259.MO-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 7,762,436.57) 98861 A/P Check01/07/2015  Presley Auvenshine $ 44.73199-11-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 7,762,544.57) 98862 A/P Check01/07/2015  Stephanie Backof $ 108.00199-36-6412.MC-001-5-22-Q-97/EXP

 ($ 7,762,544.57) 98863 A/P Check01/07/2015   - VOID - Best Western $ 162.73
($ 7,765,044.41) 98864 A/P Check01/07/2015  BSN Sports, Inc. $ 2,499.84191-36-6399.47-107-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 7,767,124.65) 98865 A/P Check01/07/2015  Charter Communications $ 2,080.24199-51-6259.MO-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 7,768,215.05) 98866 A/P Check01/07/2015  CISD Child Nutrition $ 1,090.40- Splits -
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($ 7,768,663.52) 98867 A/P Check01/07/2015  CISD General Fund $ 448.47- Splits -
($ 7,773,345.58) 98868 A/P Check01/07/2015  CISD Transportation $ 4,682.06- Splits -
($ 7,773,355.58) 98869 A/P Check01/07/2015  Tammy Haines $ 10.00199-33-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 7,773,389.35) 98870 A/P Check01/07/2015  Tammy Haines $ 33.77199-33-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 7,773,459.27) 98871 A/P Check01/07/2015  Emilie Harmon $ 69.92199-11-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 7,774,031.79) 98872 A/P Check01/07/2015  Dewayne Hawpe $ 572.52199-13-6411.VT-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
($ 7,774,092.18) 98873 A/P Check01/07/2015  John Deere Financial $ 60.39199-51-6319.MA-999-5-99-A-01/EXP
($ 7,775,794.18) 98874 A/P Check01/07/2015  Leasor Crass, P.C. $ 1,702.00199-41-6211.GA-701-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 7,776,553.18) 98875 A/P Check01/07/2015  Rabo Business Forms, Inc $ 759.00- Splits -
($ 7,777,768.18) 98876 A/P Check01/07/2015  Skatetime School Programs $ 1,215.00461-36-6299.AD-101-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 7,777,818.85) 98877 A/P Check01/07/2015  Sheryl Taylor $ 50.67199-11-6411.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 7,777,829.92) 98878 A/P Check01/07/2015  Alicia Voigt $ 11.07- Splits -
($ 7,777,874.32) 98879 A/P Check01/07/2015  AT & T Mobility $ 44.40199-11-6399.CP-999-5-11-A-00/EXP
($ 7,778,037.05) 98882 A/P Check01/07/2015  Best Western $ 162.73199-36-6412.MC-001-5-22-Q-97/EXP
($ 7,778,057.97) 98885 A/P Check01/07/2015  Jill Goodgion $ 20.92199-13-6411.GT-103-5-21-P-00/EXP
($ 7,778,212.47) 98887 A/P Check01/07/2015  Lone Star News Group $ 154.50199-41-6499.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 7,778,236.94) 98890 A/P Check01/07/2015  Heath Meland $ 24.47199-53-6411.00-999-5-99-A-96/EXP
($ 7,778,298.97) 98892 A/P Check01/07/2015  Britt Osbourn $ 62.03- Splits -
($ 7,778,518.97) 98893 A/P Check01/07/2015  Postmaster $ 220.00- Splits -
($ 7,778,577.22) 98895 A/P Check01/07/2015  Curtis Reynolds $ 58.25- Splits -
($ 7,778,635.49) 98896 A/P Check01/07/2015  Uriel Rogers $ 58.27- Splits -
($ 7,778,679.39) 98898 A/P Check01/07/2015  Kimberly Saucedo $ 43.90199-23-6411.GR-108-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 7,780,301.50) 98902 A/P Check01/07/2015  Watson And Son, Inc. $ 1,622.11- Splits -
($ 7,315,146.77) AAJE 519 Deposit01/07/2015  Tax Collections Dec 5-11 - Cash Transfer $ 465,154.73- Splits -
($ 6,332,769.25) AAJE 521 Deposit01/07/2015  Tax Collections Dec 12-18 - Cash Transfer $ 982,377.52- Splits -
($ 5,597,911.92) AAJE 523 Deposit01/07/2015  Tax Collections Dec 19-23 - Cash Transfer $ 734,857.33- Splits -

($ 678,951.83) AAJE 525 Deposit01/07/2015  Tax Collections Dec 24-31 - Cash Transfer $ 4,918,960.09- Splits -
($ 742,236.50) 16058 W/T W/D01/08/2015  Cleburne Independent School District $ 63,284.67- Splits -
($ 743,640.70) 98880 A/P Check01/08/2015  ATMOS Energy $ 1,404.20- Splits -
($ 743,745.70) 98881 A/P Check01/08/2015  Aaron Beseda $ 105.00199-52-6219.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 744,530.81) 98883 A/P Check01/08/2015  City Of Cleburne $ 785.11199-51-6256.MO-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 744,560.81) 98884 A/P Check01/08/2015  Cleburne Propane Co $ 30.00199-51-6319.CU-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 744,749.81) 98886 A/P Check01/08/2015  Lil Mac's $ 189.00461-36-6399.79-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 744,919.86) 98888 A/P Check01/08/2015  Lowes Business Account $ 170.05461-36-6398.SF-111-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 745,345.46) 98889 A/P Check01/08/2015  Lowes Business Account $ 425.60- Splits -
($ 745,362.74) 98891 A/P Check01/08/2015  North Texas Tollway Authority $ 17.28191-36-6411.41-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 756,524.97) 98894 A/P Check01/08/2015  Progressive Waste Solutions of Texas, Inc. $ 11,162.23199-51-6256.MO-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 756,674.97) 98897 A/P Check01/08/2015  Sandy Lake Amusement Park $ 150.00461-11-6412.MT-103-5-11-P-00/EXP
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($ 756,775.97) 98899 A/P Check01/08/2015  SECAP Finance $ 101.00199-21-6269.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 756,835.97) 98900 A/P Check01/08/2015  Texas School Administrators' Legal Digest $ 60.00199-21-6329.SB-999-5-23-A-00/EXP
($ 760,520.02) 98901 A/P Check01/08/2015  United Cooperative Services $ 3,684.05199-51-6258.MO-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 760,647.74) 98903 A/P Check01/08/2015  Lisa Wright $ 127.72- Splits -
($ 760,725.74) 98904 A/P Check01/08/2015  David Jimenez $ 78.00191-36-6412.89-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 760,816.74) 98905 A/P Check01/08/2015  Midway Swim Team $ 91.00191-36-6412.89-001-5-91-Q-02/EXP
($ 761,122.74) 98906 A/P Check01/08/2015  Angela McCaslin $ 306.00199-36-6412.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 761,273.74) 98907 A/P Check01/08/2015  Timberview High School $ 151.00199-36-6412.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 762,060.23) 98908 A/P Check01/08/2015  Arlington Financial Center $ 786.49199-41-6499.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 462,060.23) 20054 Deposit01/09/2015  TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS $ 300,000.00199-00-1101.00-000-5-00-0-00/G/L
($ 461,762.23) 20119 Deposit01/09/2015  Wheat MS 1-8-2015 Venus BB $ 298.00191-00-5752.47-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 461,610.30) 20201 Deposit01/09/2015  Main Event Field Trip refund $ 151.93461-00-5755.00-108-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 461,596.30) 20202 Deposit01/09/2015  Car tag $ 14.00461-00-5755.00-108-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 461,576.30) 20203 Deposit01/09/2015  Wheat MS Choir Shirts $ 20.00461-00-5755.14-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 461,567.94) 20204 Deposit01/09/2015  Lost Library book $ 8.36461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 461,562.94) 20205 Deposit01/09/2015  4th grade field trip $ 5.00461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 460,858.94) 20294 Deposit01/09/2015  CARE AND DRIVERS ED $ 704.00- Splits -
($ 464,201.43) 98909 A/P Check01/09/2015  Complete Supply $ 3,342.49- Splits -
($ 474,440.92) 98910 A/P Check01/09/2015  Walmart Community/GEMB $ 10,239.49- Splits -
($ 474,573.93) 98911 A/P Check01/09/2015  WEX Bank $ 133.01199-34-6311.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 474,671.93) 98912 A/P Check01/09/2015  Agency 405 $ 98.00199-41-6299.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 474,695.88) 98913 A/P Check01/09/2015  Bennett Printing & Office Supply $ 23.95199-23-6399.CL-102-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 474,923.38) 98914 A/P Check01/09/2015  Aaron Beseda $ 227.50461-52-6219.17-107-5-99-P-00/EXP
($ 475,073.38) 98915 A/P Check01/09/2015  Joshua Burns $ 150.00- Splits -
($ 475,168.38) 98916 A/P Check01/09/2015  Wesley Burton $ 95.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 475,318.38) 98917 A/P Check01/09/2015  Justin Calahan $ 150.00- Splits -
($ 475,358.38) 98918 A/P Check01/09/2015  Paul Coble $ 40.00199-51-6411.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 475,828.49) 98919 A/P Check01/09/2015  Dealers Electrical Supply Co. $ 470.11199-51-6319.MA-999-5-99-A-04/EXP
($ 476,757.10) 98920 A/P Check01/09/2015  Direct TV $ 928.61- Splits -
($ 476,907.10) 98921 A/P Check01/09/2015  Glen Rose Jr. High $ 150.00191-36-6412.47-107-5-91-Q-02/EXP
($ 476,918.10) 98922 A/P Check01/09/2015  Jerry Harris $ 11.00199-34-6499.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 476,945.42) 98923 A/P Check01/09/2015  Renea Hipp $ 27.32- Splits -
($ 477,245.42) 98924 A/P Check01/09/2015  HOSA - Future Health Professionals $ 300.00
($ 477,669.57) 98925 A/P Check01/09/2015  J.W. Pepper & Son, Inc. $ 424.15- Splits -
($ 477,683.41) 98926 A/P Check01/09/2015  Lori Johnson $ 13.84- Splits -
($ 478,344.41) 98927 A/P Check01/09/2015  Lees Western Store $ 661.00- Splits -
($ 478,676.98) 98928 A/P Check01/09/2015  McCoy's Building Supply Center $ 332.57199-51-6319.MA-108-5-99-A-05/EXP
($ 478,711.08) 98929 A/P Check01/09/2015  Ozarka $ 34.10461-36-6499.SF-111-5-99-P-00/EXP
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($ 478,723.55) 98930 A/P Check01/09/2015  Susan Sarchet $ 12.47199-51-6411.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 479,009.90) 98931 A/P Check01/09/2015  Shilo Inn Suites Hotel $ 286.35199-36-6412.HO-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
($ 479,909.90) 98932 A/P Check01/09/2015  TASB $ 900.00199-41-6299.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 480,329.90) 98933 A/P Check01/09/2015  Jodi Thomas $ 420.00199-36-6412.HO-001-5-22-Q-00/EXP
($ 482,939.90) 98934 A/P Check01/09/2015  Walsworth Publishing Company $ 2,610.00461-36-6499.15-107-5-11-P-00/EXP
($ 482,979.90) 98935 A/P Check01/09/2015  James Walters $ 40.00199-51-6411.MA-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 483,074.90) 98936 A/P Check01/09/2015  Dan Williford $ 95.00191-36-6299.46-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 695,153.42) AAJE 528 Withdrawal01/09/2015  Clear Due To 240 From 199 $ 212,078.52- Splits -
($ 704,442.16) AAJE 533 Withdrawal01/09/2015  TEA Pmt-Textbook and Kind Materials-Cash Transfer $ 9,288.74- Splits -
($ 780,656.73) AAJE 547 Withdrawal01/09/2015  Clear Due To 220 From 199 $ 76,214.57- Splits -
($ 793,724.56) AAJE 548 Withdrawal01/09/2015  Clear Due To 381 From 199 $ 13,067.83- Splits -
($ 800,889.23) AAJE 549 Withdrawal01/09/2015  Clear Due To 223 From 199 $ 7,164.67- Splits -
($ 603,148.28) AAJE 551 Deposit01/09/2015  Record Receipt of Revenue-Clear Due From State $ 197,740.95- Splits -
($ 800,889.23) AAJE 552 Withdrawal01/09/2015  Clear Due To 240 From 199 $ 197,740.95- Splits -
($ 550,889.23) AAJE 553 Deposit01/09/2015  Payback Loan To 199 From 616 $ 250,000.00- Splits -
($ 550,919.23) AAJE 555 Withdrawal01/09/2015  Clear Due To 865 From 461 $ 30.00- Splits -
($ 549,344.93) 20087 Deposit01/12/2015  JC JAN RENT & ELECT USAGE-803 ROSE $ 1,574.30199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 548,344.93) 20114 Deposit01/12/2015  BOB KING SCHOLARSHIP $ 1,000.00816-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 547,344.93) 20115 Deposit01/12/2015  BOB KING SCHOLARSHIP $ 1,000.00816-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 547,079.16) 20116 Deposit01/12/2015  ROYALTY REVENUE-PREMIER $ 265.77827-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 547,046.79) 20117 Deposit01/12/2015  ROTALTY REVENUE-PIONEER $ 32.37827-00-5744.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 546,859.79) 20136 Deposit01/12/2015  Student meal 1/10 PO-14-90352 $ 187.00199-36-6412.HS-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 545,504.79) 20137 Deposit01/12/2015  Drivers Ed $ 1,355.00199-00-5755.CE-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 545,394.54) 20138 Deposit01/12/2015  Scrap metal $ 110.25199-00-5749.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 543,797.54) 20139 Deposit01/12/2015  AfterCare $ 1,597.00199-00-5755.CA-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 540,259.21) 20140 Deposit01/12/2015  Refund Salary Bailey $ 3,538.33199-11-6119.CL-102-5-11-P-00/EXP
($ 540,251.21) 20141 Deposit01/12/2015  Jury Duty Moring $ 8.00199-00-5749.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 539,802.74) 20142 Deposit01/12/2015  Postage Reimbursement $ 448.47199-41-6399.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 531,252.99) 20143 Deposit01/12/2015  Ridgeway Rental $ 8,549.75199-00-5743.01-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 531,122.99) 20144 Deposit01/12/2015  Facility Rental $ 130.00199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 495,961.52) 20145 Deposit01/12/2015  Medicaid Reimbursement $ 35,161.47199-00-5932.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 495,447.70) 20146 Deposit01/12/2015  Rental Fee ECCC $ 513.82199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 486,135.25) 20147 Deposit01/12/2015  Royalty Revenue Chesapeake $ 9,312.45199-00-5748.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 485,566.05) 20148 Deposit01/12/2015  Royalty Revenue Pioneer $ 569.20199-00-5748.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 485,436.05) 20149 Deposit01/12/2015  Refund TASBO Johnson $ 130.00199-41-6411.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 485,408.69) 20150 Deposit01/12/2015  Postage Reimbursement $ 27.36199-41-6399.GA-750-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 484,219.69) 20151 Deposit01/12/2015  Ridgeway Rental $ 1,189.00199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 479,537.63) 20152 Deposit01/12/2015  Transp Fee $ 4,682.06199-00-5739.04-000-5-00-0-00/REV

Feb 11, 2015 3:31:42 pmPage 19 of 40



FBK003

Jan 01, 2015 thru Jan 31, 2015
Register Report

First Financial Bank

BalanceCredit AmountDebit AmountDescription/NameDoc. NumberItem TypeDate

General Fund First Financial Bank

Account / Ledger

($ 479,517.63) 20153 Deposit01/12/2015  Key Card Galan $ 20.00199-00-5749.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 478,282.63) 20154 Deposit01/12/2015  Facility Rental $ 1,235.00199-00-5743.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 478,182.63) 20206 Deposit01/12/2015  Carla Noriega payment $ 100.00461-00-5755.34-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 478,049.63) 20207 Deposit01/12/2015  Adayah Tueates payment $ 133.00461-00-5755.34-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 477,974.63) 20208 Deposit01/12/2015  Sarah Bennett Spoker Ward payment $ 75.00461-00-5755.35-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 477,844.63) 20209 Deposit01/12/2015  Popcorn $ 130.00461-00-5755.67-001-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 477,567.28) 20210 Deposit01/12/2015  Girls concessions $ 277.35461-00-5755.17-041-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 477,063.28) 20211 Deposit01/12/2015  Jan 8 Basketball girls gate $ 504.00461-00-5755.17-041-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 477,020.28) 20212 Deposit01/12/2015  4th grade field trip $ 43.00461-00-5755.00-104-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 476,850.28) 20213 Deposit01/12/2015  Wheat MS Girls Ath entry fee Venus $ 170.00461-00-5755.17-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 475,763.08) 20214 Deposit01/12/2015  Box Tops $ 1,087.20461-00-5755.00-103-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 475,584.13) 20215 Deposit01/12/2015  Wheat MS Pride Concessions $ 178.95461-00-5755.PP-107-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 475,539.13) 20297 Deposit01/12/2015  DRIVERS ED $ 45.00199-00-5755.CE-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 473,654.13) 20334 Deposit01/12/2015  Auction $ 1,885.00199-00-7912.00-000-5-00-0-00/REV
($ 475,648.93) 98937 A/P Check01/12/2015  Ace Mart Restaurant Supply $ 1,994.80- Splits -
($ 476,017.53) 98938 A/P Check01/12/2015  Alert Services, Inc. $ 368.60191-36-6399.63-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 477,832.93) 98939 A/P Check01/12/2015  Alert Services, Inc. $ 1,815.40191-36-6399.63-001-5-91-Q-00/EXP
($ 479,332.93) 98940 A/P Check01/12/2015  Apple, Inc. $ 1,500.00- Splits -
($ 481,528.93) 98941 A/P Check01/12/2015  Apple, Inc. $ 2,196.00- Splits -
($ 481,724.19) 98942 A/P Check01/12/2015  B & H Photo-Video, Inc. $ 195.26- Splits -
($ 485,738.19) 98943 A/P Check01/12/2015  Barefoot Athletics $ 4,014.00461-36-6399.16-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 485,803.99) 98944 A/P Check01/12/2015  Bennett Printing & Office Supply $ 65.80- Splits -
($ 487,321.74) 98945 A/P Check01/12/2015  Bucks Wheel & Equipment $ 1,517.75- Splits -
($ 487,741.88) 98946 A/P Check01/12/2015  CDW Government, Inc. $ 420.14- Splits -
($ 490,111.88) 98947 A/P Check01/12/2015  CDW Government, Inc. $ 2,370.00199-11-6398.00-999-5-99-A-96/EXP
($ 490,348.92) 98948 A/P Check01/12/2015  Cleburne Ford $ 237.04- Splits -
($ 490,720.45) 98949 A/P Check01/12/2015  Cleburne Ford $ 371.53199-34-6318.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 491,920.45) 98950 A/P Check01/12/2015  College Board $ 1,200.00199-31-6339.GC-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 491,994.45) 98951 A/P Check01/12/2015  Compliance Consortium Corporation $ 74.00- Splits -
($ 492,362.45) 98952 A/P Check01/12/2015  Double Barrel Distributing $ 368.00199-34-6399.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 492,882.75) 98953 A/P Check01/12/2015  Dream Ranch Office Supplies $ 520.30- Splits -
($ 492,949.60) 98954 A/P Check01/12/2015  Eric Armin Inc. $ 66.85199-11-6399.JH-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 493,889.60) 98955 A/P Check01/12/2015  ESC, Region 11 $ 940.00- Splits -
($ 493,961.60) 98956 A/P Check01/12/2015  Family Medicine Associates $ 72.00199-34-6219.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 500,239.19) 98957 A/P Check01/12/2015  Follett School Solutions, Inc. $ 6,277.59199-12-6329.HL-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 500,611.19) 98958 A/P Check01/12/2015  Gandy Ink $ 372.00199-11-6399.JH-041-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 501,816.49) 98959 A/P Check01/12/2015  Gandy Ink $ 1,205.30461-36-6399.26-001-5-99-Q-00/EXP
($ 502,421.82) 98960 A/P Check01/12/2015  Global Asset $ 605.33- Splits -
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($ 502,833.12) 98961 A/P Check01/12/2015  Hewlett Office Systems, LLC $ 411.30199-11-6249.MT-103-5-11-P-00/EXP
($ 514,026.39) 98962 A/P Check01/12/2015  Janpak $ 11,193.27- Splits -
($ 515,088.45) 98963 A/P Check01/12/2015  Jeff England Motor Co. $ 1,062.06199-34-6318.TR-999-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 515,272.33) 98964 A/P Check01/12/2015  Jostens Inc. $ 183.88199-41-6499.GA-702-5-99-A-00/EXP
($ 515,378.33) 98965 A/P Check01/12/2015  Laser Tech Solutions $ 106.00- Splits -
($ 516,006.53) 98966 A/P Check01/12/2015  Nasco $ 628.20199-11-6399.HS-001-5-11-Q-00/EXP
($ 518,264.89) 98967 A/P Check01/12/2015  O'Reilly Auto $ 2,258.36- Splits -
($ 518,626.08) 98968 A/P Check01/12/2015  Pyramid Educational Consultants, Inc. $ 361.19- Splits -
($ 518,826.08) 98969 A/P Check01/12/2015  Raptor Technologies, Inc. $ 200.00199-52-6399.CK-109-5-99-B-00/EXP
